
                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

CitySkape Xtreme Parts List

Item Description
19040124 Antivibration gripping of fan

19530111-03 Base part wiht hole for display
13051356 Cable grommet BMBC-04 (M32x15)

13051206 Cable grommet M20 Ms

13050847 Cable grommet PG9 brass

12050582 Connector cover

14060193-01 Covering glass 8x172x652 CSX

17050220-02 Covers with spade terminal

16030046 Fan PAPST 612 NMLE 12V 04W

21030078 Foil of display (polycarbonate)

19530112-01 Frame B

19530096-01 Frame of glass A

13050393 Gasket of cable grommet M20, 2/6

17030567 Gasket of cable grommet M32, 4/7

19040125 Gasket of cover 1375mm

19040122 Gasket of frost glass 3140mm
19040106-01 Gasket of glass (silicone)

14060242 Glass clear 4x160x640

17030517 Grip ROHDE RG-1P.140.84

17050271-01 Holder of electronic parts with nuts

11013116-03 Holder of fan

14060257 LED lens FHS-N1-LL-HSL 9Â°

14060259 LED lens FHS-W1-LL-HSL 40Â°

17030537 Lever handle ERX.78 p-M10x20

17030538 Membrane valve BVP black

99010420 Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled

17040566-02 Mounting bracket with nuts

18640064 Nut M165x15 low - A4

18540005 Nut M3 brass

17030619 O ring 15x25 NBR70

17030579 O ring 22x15 NBR70
13030644 PCB Display EZND11 BR (red)

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

13030877 PCB RB2151-PO CitySkape Xtreme IC1

13030774 PCB RB6000, 47 RGBCW PO

13030775 PCB RB6000, T 47 RGBCW PO

13020036 Power supply 49V/583W, 90-264V

13020036-01 Power supply 49V/583W, 90-264V

19530110-01 Profile (cooler)
17030577 Reduction of cable MSM 2532 (M25x1.5 _ M32x1.5)

19040121 Rubber frictional D58-d165-2

19040120 Rubber frictional D58-d165-4

18610198 Screw countersink inside hexagon M6x18 - A4

18610238 Screw countersink inside hexagon M8x16 - A4

18510033 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6

18510016 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6

18510008 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8

18510207 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x6

18510041 Screw crosswise cup headed M5x10

18610243 Screw socket head cap M16x25 - A4

18610235 Screw socket head cap M16x40 (low) - A4

18610240 Screw socket head cap M6x18 - A4

18610082 Screw socket head cap M8x16 - A4

18610024 Screw socket head cap M8x25 - A4
19530097-01 Side plate

99012676-01 Skeleton - assembly

12010080 Spacer hexagon SW55 DIA L5 M3

12010194 Spacer hexagon SW7 L24 M4

11030462-01 Supporting frame

12050469 Underlay of screw

11013177 Washer - adjusting

18060154 Washer d10 D14x1

18650021 Washer M10 - A4

18650061 Washer M17 A4

18550009 Washer M3 selflock - brass

18550003 Washer M4 selflock - brass

18550014 Washer M5 star - brass

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

18650053 Washer M6 selflock - A4 (square section)

18650058 Washer M8 selflock - A4 (square section)

12050501-01 Washer of friction brake

17030175 Washer self-adhesive D8 Th.1mm

13170460 Wires set f. CitySkape Xtreme Power

13170459 Wires set f. CS Xtreme without Power-wires

http://www.lightparts.com/

